

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4997/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2004 in CWP No. 8858/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.P. MULASI

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 4998 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 16/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Jyoti, Adv.

Ms. Sweta Kakkar, Av.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter after four weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj]

Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]

Court Master